Manav Public School

For classes P.Nur to Class XII:

Pavable at the time of admission (non refundable)

Registration fee
Admission fee
School development and maintenance fund

L

Amount pavable annually (non refundable)

1. Annual charges
2 Diary ,Assignment& magazine
(payable in April every year)

Amount pavable (monthly)

Tuition fee for classes Pre nur - K.G

Tuition fee for classes I - X

Tuition fee for classes XI — XII (Computer/Non-
mputer)

Computer fee for classes I — X

Science fee (Medical & Non-medlcal)

Medical -~

Library

Art & craft I-X

Assignment project [-X

AP@S@MPQPN?

2022-23
Rs.
500

10000
7500

10368 _
500

1810
2070
2440

2023-24

500
10000
7500

11197
500

1954
2235
2635

Payable in

2024-25
Rs.
500

10000
7500

2110
2413
2845

100

/

| Increase 8%=75

Increase 8%= 156 p.m
lncrcasc 8%= 178 p.m
| Increase 8%= 2 10p.m

Note :- It is proposel to increase

Tuition Fee for 8 %
Annual Charges for 8 %

(a)
(b)
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