Manav Public School

For classes P.Nur to Class XII:

Payable at the time of admission (non refundable) 1. Registration fee 2. Admission fee 3. School development and maintenance fund	2022-23 Rs. 500 10000 7500	2023-24 Rs. 500 10000 7500	Payable in 2024-25 Rs. 500 10000 7500	
Amount pavable annually (non refundable) 1. Annual charges 2. Diary ,Assignment& magazine (payable in April every year)	10368 _ 500	11197 500	12092 500	Increase 8%=75
Amount pavable (monthly)				
Tuition fee for classes Pre nur – K.G Tuition fee for classes I - X Tuition fee for classes XI – XII (Computer/Non-computer) Computer fee for classes I – X Science fee (Medical & Non-medical) Medical Library	1810 2070 2440	1954 2235 2635 - - -	2110 2413 2845 - -	Increase 8%= 156 p.m Increase 8%= 178 p.m Increase 8%= 210 p.m
Art & craft I-X Assignment project I-X	-	50 100	50 100	

Note:- It is proposel to increase

(a) Tuition Fee for 8 %

(b) Annual Charges for 8 %